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193144 Adams , Joseph M 12 2013 X
234073 Adams , Kris M 12 2013 X
261278 Aguilar , David M 10 2015 X
234051 Akbar , Jalil M 11 2014 X
254115 Alexander , Collin M 10 2015 X
282427 Allen , Jaylen  M 9 2016 X
222408 Allen , Perrion M 11 2014 X
249031 Allgood , Gracie F 10 2015 X
225159 Anderson , Eugene M 11 2014 X
175182 Anderson , Rebecca F 12 2013 X
253808 Anderson , Tyler M 10 2015 X
240333 Arellano Marin , Xamena F 10 2015 X
286506 Ashley , Cameron M 9 2016 X
288378 Atkinson , Avai F 10 2014 X
221303 Aubry , McKenna F 11 2014 X
191395 Bailey , Keandre M 12 2013 X
219842 Bakari , Abdirahman M 11 2014 X
247641 Bakari , Abdisamad  M 10 2015 X
275236 Baker , Kylen M 11 2014 X
274814 Baker , Micheala  F 10 2015 C
278446 Banta , Amber  F 10 2015 X
226755 Barnes , Samantha F 11 2014 X
193611 Bauer , Abigal F 12 2013 X
290949 Baxter , Erin F 7 - X
249244 Beard , Rico M 10 2015 X
253807 Beasley , Cashawn M 10 2015 X
282428 Beckman , Richie  M 9 2016 X
289096 Bell , Marcus  M 10 2015 X
219854 Bennett , Marc M 11 2014 X
219837 Bernabe , Eduardo M 11 2014 X
232520 Berry , Kendall F 11 2014 X
278437 Berryman , Olivia  F 9 2016 X
215247 Bishop , Shannon M 11 2014 X
240334 Blackburn , Andrea F 10 2015 X
289810 Blair , Chris  M 9 2016 X
289811 Blandford , Raymond  M 9 2016 X
234053 Blaszczyk , Reed M 11 2014 X
288379 Boaz , Tiandra F 9 2016 X
184416 Bolling , Hailey F 12 2013 X/C
204141 Bolling , Hunter M 12 2013 X
216463 Bolton , Sarah F 11 2014 X
254110 Booth , Taylor  F 10 2015 X
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278613 Bowling , Garrett M 9 2016 X
188896 Bowman , Damien M 12 2013 X
278612 Box , Joey M 9 2016 X
249296 Box , Parker M 10 2015 X
175174 Box , Zoe F 12 2013 X
234123 Brackens , Ebony F 11 2014 X
247745 Bradley , Malik M 12 2013 X
249260 Bradley , Taylen M 10 2015 X
247740 Branch , Jakeveion M 12 2013 X
274815 Bratcher , Emily  F 10 2015 C
249017 Bratcher , Jacob M 10 2015 X
278436 Bratcher , Mackenzie F 9 2016 X
282429 Brewer , Austin M 9 2016 X
254107 Brockman , Curtis  M 11 2014 X
191394 Brooks , Tyson M 12 2013 X
193489 Brown , Kierra F 12 2013 X
191349 Brown , Terry M 12 2013 X
234102 Browning , Kelsie F 11 2014 X
278603 Bullard , Zhi yon M 9 2016 X
193143 Bunzy , Malik M 12 2013 X
278609 Burbridge , Miles  M 9 2016 X
204142 Burk , Tyler M 12 2013 X
225252 Burke , Brianna F 11 2014 X
249035 Burke , Emily F 10 2015 C
227395 Burke , Joe M 12 2013 X
196560 Burke , Joseph M 12 2013 X
221297 Burke , Savannah F 11 2014 X
289097 Burns , Derrick  M 12 2013 X
232526 Bussey , Kimberly F 11 2014 X
277988 Bynum , Myranda F 11 2014 X
253816 Calloway , Marcus M 10 2015 X
221307 Canchola , Makayla F 11 2014 X
288380 Carnell , Tayana F 9 2016 X
261279 Carnes , Dylan M 10 2015 X
240335 Carter , Katelyn F 10 2015 X
278606 Casey , Chase M 9 2016 X
219841 Caswell , Christopher M 11 2014 X
278434 Catlett , Laila F 9 2016 X
218602 Catlett , Trent M 11 2014 X
248572 Cato , Brandon M 11 2014 X
274820 Cavanaugh , Loren  F 9 2016 C
204144 Cavanaugh , Matthew M 11 2014 X
191381 Childers , Mason M 12 2013 X
254106 Chilldress , Logan  M 10 2015 X
282432 Claney , Jeremy  M 9 2016 X
219874 Cleary , Patrick M 10 2015 X
254012 Coffee , Trevor  M 10 2015 X
234124 Coleman , Marissa F 11 2014 X
274817 Collie , Reegan F 10 2015 C
255279 Combs , Makenna F 11 2014 X
289821 Cooper , Dawson M 9 2016 X
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204160 Cowherd , Andrew M 12 2013 X
254116 Cox , Clayton M 10 2015 X
254117 Cox , Clinton M 10 2015 X
182976 Coyle , Alicia F 12 2013 X
282434 Crayton , Bryson M 9 2016 X
264651 Creech , Luke  M 10 2015 X
278443 Creech , Matthew M 10 2015 X
278435 Crick , Hana F 9 2016 X
291206 Crum , Calysta F 8 - X
222430 Cunniham , Allen M 11 2014 X
204159 Curtsinger , Conner M 11 2014 X
288381 Dabney , Jada F 10 2015 X
227396 Davis , Graham M 11 2014 X
289812 Davis , Trey  M 9 2016 X
288382 Devine , Kristen F 11 2014 X
226757 Domeck , Ashley F 11 2014 X
281783 Dooley , Alyssa  F 9 2016 X
204146 Downey , Bradley M 12 2013 X
234054 Downs , Nathan M 11 2014 X
286519 Duke , Hannah F 8 - X
254118 Duke , Noah M 10 2015 X
276747 Dungey , Kalina F 10 2015 X
221309 Dunn , Chesney F 11 2014 X
234055 Durall , Bobby M 11 2014 X
193583 Durr , Alexis F 12 2013 X
184418 Dyer , Kaila F 12 2013 C
227397 Edwards , Clay  M 11 2014 X
215249 Elder , Nick M 11 2014 X
278790 Elliot , Kendrick M 9 2016 X
282435 Elliott , Kendrick  M 9 2016 X
234081 Elliott , William M 11 2014 X
219858 Eugene , Brandon M 11 2014 X
227398 Evans , Blake M 11 2014 X
281784 Evans , Dayja  F 9 2016 X
191348 Evans , Donald  M 12 2013 X
281959 Evans , Donovan M 9 2016 X
277986 Farris , Hailey F 10 2015 X
183873 Findley , Ariel F 12 2013 X
278441 Finley , Caeley F 9 2016 X
253801 Fogle , Jacob  M 10 2015 X
249039 Ford , Destini F 11 2014 C
249029 Foreman , Allison F 10 2015 X
249028 Fox , Jenna F 10 2015 X
281958 Frech , Jeremiah M 9 2016 X
188901 Frech , Jon M 12 2013 X
278618 Frierson , Jabari M 9 2016 X
278615 Fries , Joseph M 9 2016 X
183006 Fryrear , Autumn F 12 2013 X
277987 Fullerton , Rebecca  F 9 2016 X
222405 Furman , Nastradamus M 11 2014 X
274823 Gaddie , Hazlee  F 9 2016 C
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248567 Gardner , Deltjuan M 12 2013 X
204147 Garris , Payton M 11 2014 X
281785 Gidron , Ronesha F 9 2016 X
249300 Glass , Dallas M 10 2015 X
188900 Gonzalez , Rayfel M 12 2013 X
291207 Gorth , Madison F 9 2016 X
226751 Gowan , Brandon M 12 2013 X
281956 Gravatte , Jacob  M 9 2016 X
289806 Graves , Gerald  M 10 2015 X
225147 Gray , Gerald M 11 2014 X
191378 Green , Derrion M 12 2013 X
219839 Green , Trent M 11 2014 X
282425 Grevious , Jeron  M 11 2014 X
289813 Gritton , Hunter  M 9 2016 X
183872 Hack , Kyler F 12 2010 X
215241 Hall , Dewayne M 11 2014 X
254005 Halsell , Reaunna F 10 2015 X
219838 Hardesty , Brandon M 11 2014 X
278605 Harlan , Jeremiah  M 9 2016 X
218597 Harris , Arrius M 11 2014 X
264595 Harris , Benico M 11 2014 X
282436 Harris , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
191346 Harrison , Treyvon M 12 2013 X
188897 Hastings , Seth M 12 2013 X
232524 Hatcher , Ashia F 11 2014 X
249036 Hawks , Riley F 10 2015 C
289814 Haycraft , Cooper  M 8 - X
274827 Henderson , Destiny  F 12 2014 C
240332 Henry , Laina F 11 2014 X
218604 Hertel , Trey M 12 2013 X
257938 Hill , Willie "Trey" M 11 2014 X
193580 Holton , Max M 12 2013 X
225163 Hooper , Michael M 11 2014 X
281957 Hooper , Sierra F 10 2015 X
222427 Hopper , Michael  M 11 2014 X
193643 Hubbard , Travis M 12 2013 X
254004 Hudson , Logan M 11 2014 X
227403 Huff , Jalen M 12 2013 X
227406 Hughes , Damien M 12 2013 X
191382 Hughes , Jacob M 12 2013 X
282438 Hume , Jalen M 9 2016 X
278445 Humphrey , Jake M 10 2015 X
289807 Humphrey , Wyatt M 10 2015 X
278616 Hunt , Seante M 9 2016 X
234058 Husband , Ryan M 11 2014 X
249091 Husseini , Abdikadir M 10 2015 X
281786 Ison , Brittney F 9 2016 X
282439 Jeffries , John M 9 2016 X
254119 Johnson , Isaiah M 10 2015 X
278622 Johnson , John M 9 2016 X
282071 Johnson , Marcus M 12 2013 X
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249294 Johnson , Rajae M 10 2015 X
219856 Jones , Cameron M 11 2014 X
219867 Jones , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
274840 Jones , Mariah F 9 2016 X
289808 Jones , Maurice  M 10 2015 X
286507 Jupin , Trevor M 9 2016 X
204209 Kaelin , Mallory F 11 2014 X
219227 Keith , James M 11 2014 X
191342 Kennison , David M 12 2013 X
219868 Kessinger , Lukas M 11 2014 X
286512 Ketchum , Derrick M 9 2016 X
226760 Ketchum , Jodie F 11 2014 X
289815 King , Dawson M 9 2016 X
257825 King , Emily F 10 2015 X
249293 Kinnebrew , Aaron M 10 2015 X
193160 Kinnebrew , Micah M 12 2013 X
204149 Kittles , Kyle M 12 2013 X
278440 Knoertzer , Taylor F 9 2016 X
278619 Knox , Jaden M 8 - X
188899 Kowadla , Christopher M 12 2013 X
277984 Kraus , Raymond  M 11 2014 X
274830 Krebs , Alexis  F 9 2016 C
293336 Lai , Yu Han F 12 2016 X
191385 Lawrence , Garrett M 12 2013 X
249243 Lee , Tarik M 10 2015 X
249242 Lee , Tramel M 10 2015 X
225250 Lockwood , Emilee F 11 2014 X
274831 Loftis , Donasia F 12 2013 C
257820 Logsdon , Brianna F 10 2015 X
249247 Logsdon , Sage M 10 2015 X
248187 Long , Jared  M 12 2013 X
289816 Love , Sean  M 9 2016 X
274834 Lovelace , Rodricka F 10 2015 C
232521 Lowe , Madison F 10 2015 X
175175 Lowe , Megan F 12 2013 X
232522 Luckett , Makenzie F 10 2015 X
289822 Lynch , Tanner  M 11 2014 X
288383 Magan , Sanan F 12 2013 X
291208 Manco , Jordan M 10 2015 X
249021 Marcum , Delaney F 10 2015 X
221311 Marcum , Riplee F 11 2014 X
276756 Martin , Isabell F 9 2016 X
249106 Martinez , Efrain M 12 2013 X
274835 Maschenik , Olivia F 9 2016 C
264593 Mashack , Curtangelo M 12 2013 X
215240 May , Marquel M 11 2014 X
249107 Mayo , Roberto M 12 2013 X
225164 McCarthy , Trey M 11 2014 X
234059 McDonald , Noah M 11 2014 X
205834 Mcduffie , Shelby F 12 2013 X
191380 Meisenheimer , Matthew M 12 2013 X
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219865 Miller , Brandon M 11 2014 X
282440 Miller , Jake M 9 2016 X
254120 Miller , Noah M 10 2015 X
282442 Missildine , Jacob M 9 2016 X
193484 Mitchell , Perri F 12 2013 X
183874 Mitchell , Sarah F 12 2013 X
215246 Moore , Austin M 11 2014 X
249291 Morrison , Kyle M 10 2015 X
249261 Moss , Aaron M 10 2015 X
249299 Mucker , Christian M 10 2015 X
278617 Mucker , Dayshawn M 9 2016 X
253818 Mucker , Raymecko M 10 2015 X
257821 Muss , Shayla F 10 2015 X
222428 Niiccum , Jeff M 11 2014 X
288384 Nine , Ashley F 9 2016 X
184417 Nisbit , Olivia F 12 2013 X/C
289817 Noel , Trevin M 9 2016 X
256278 OHara , Brianna F 11 2014 X
274836 Oliver , Haley F 9 2016 C
253803 Osborne , Darius M 10 2015 X
288385 Oyler , Elizabeth F 9 2016 X
204151 Oyler , Nick M 12 2013 X
204152 Palummo , Nick M 11 2014 X
218598 Parker , Jerimiah M 12 2013 X
264572 Parrish , Shamari F 12 2013 X
286522 Payne , Katelynn F 9 2016 X
226763 Payne , Kayla F 11 2014 X
278439 Penick , Dominique F 9 2016 X
249022 Pepper , Morgan F 10 2015 X
280025 Perez , Adrian M 9 2016 X
193412 Petit-  Frere , Niesha F 12 2013 X
282426 Pettiway , Darion  M 10 2015 X
234060 Phillips , Bryce M 11 2014 X
289823 Phillips , Curtis  M 11 2014 X
223100 Porter , Ira M 11 2014 X
191345 Potts , Jeffery M 12 2013 X
286172 Price , Taylor  F 8 - X
286523 Priddy , Lexi F 8 - X
266812 Pulliam , Dayon M 11 2014 X
286508 Raggard , Mark Daniel M 8 - X
226754 Ravens , George M 11 2014 X
275237 Ray , Shaun M 11 2014 X
204154 Redmon , Tyler M 11 2014 X
264594 Reece , Scott M 11 2014 X
193652 Reed , Michael M 12 2013 X
205836 Rich , Sydeny F 12 2013 X
249024 Richards , Haleigh F 10 2015 X
221308 Richards , Hanah F 11 2014 X
184415 Richardson , Bailey F 12 2013 C
278614 Riddle , Jaylen M 9 2016 X
286509 Riddle , William M 8 - X
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219840 Riedley , Logan M 11 2014 X
278611 Risen , Robert M 9 2016 X
218593 Robinson , Bryant J M 11 2014 X
289809 Robinson , Garrett M 10 2015 X
191403 Robinson , Montae M 12 2013 X
249292 Ross , Kyle M 10 2015 X
226764 Rowe , Faith F 11 2014 X
204155 Rucker , Nick M 11 2014 X
281955 Rushing , William M 9 2016 X
216469 Samples , Jordan F 11 2014 X
193483 Saunders , Amani  F 12 2013 X
204157 Schmeltz , Garrett M 11 2014 X
289820 Schockency , Jayvin M 9 2016 X
216473 Schroeder , Emily F 11 2014 X
216472 Schroeder , Emily F 11 2014 X
289818 Scott , Dylan M 9 2016 X
254121 Scott , Hunter M 10 2015 X
254007 Scott , T Lea F 10 2015 X
175187 Seabolt , Breanna F 12 2013 X
257822 Sebastian , Madison F 10 2015 X
248568 Sheikh , Nasir M 11 2014 X
227413 Shelton , Andrew M 11 2014 X
219853 Shembari , Patrick M 11 2014 X
275239 Shephard , Korei M 9 2016 X
289819 Shirley , D M 9 2016 X
277982 Simpson , Jacob  M 11 2014 X
227592 Sivori , Bailey F 11 2014 X
269670 Slucher , Bailey F 10 2015 X
281787 Smith , Ariana  F 9 2016 X
225116 Smith , Brooke F 11 2014 C
204158 Smith , Dalton M 11 2014 X
278621 Smith , Darrell M 9 2016 X
278620 Smith , Jalen M 9 2016 X
288386 Smith , Kayleigh F 9 2016 X
278604 Sodja , Maurice M 9 2016 X
191396 Sodja , Romiaee M 12 2013 X
249037 Sondergeld , Braedyn F 10 2015 C
278442 Sorrell , Brennon M 10 2015 X
216465 Sparks , Taylor F 11 2014 X
249258 Speaks , Edward M 10 2015 X
117438 Stewart , Suzannah F 11 2014 X
278608 Stinson , Jacob M 9 2016 X
191389 Stith , Zach M 12 2013 X
183878 Strothoff , Kailey F 12 2013 X
278433 Strothoff , Kailey  F 12 2013 X
191375 Sullivan , Preston  M 12 2013 X
221302 Sullivan , Rosie F 11 2014 X
183876 Taylor , Brie F 12 2013 X
193654 Taylor , Matthew M 12 2013 X
278601 Taylot , Cody M 9 2016 X
249025 Thomas , Sadie F 10 2015 X
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257823 Thompson , Dejah F 10 2015 X
278610 Thompson , Josh M 8 - X
274837 Thompson , Ronicka  F 9 2016 C
282050 Thornsberry , Keeli F 9 2016 X
215245 Todd , Darius M 11 2014 X
254113 Trimble , Brittany F 10 2015 X
261280 Troklus , Jarrett M 10 2015 X
249023 Tucker , Lindsay F 10 2015 X
188898 Tucker , Ryan M 12 2013 X
274838 Vincent , Olivia F 9 2016 C
225161 Wallace , Jordan M 11 2014 X
218596 Washington , Bryson M 11 2014 X
175178 Watkins , Jenna F 12 2013 X
182956 Watson , Hannah F 12 2013 X
222404 Webb , Carter M 11 2014 X
275893 White , Amir M 11 2014 X
278438 White , Anna F 9 2016 X
254114 Whobrey , Makayla F 10 2015 X
191386 Wilcox , Trent M 12 2013 X
248195 Wilson , Carlos M 11 2014 X
225155 Wilson , Cyncer M 11 2014 X
289805 Wilson , James  M 10 2015 X
274839 Witt , Mackenzie F 9 2016 C
234050 Woods , Noah M 12 2013 X
269669 Wrenn , Abagail F 10 2015 X
182922 Wrenn , Madisan F 12 2013 X
216467 Wright , Ava F 11 2014 X
254010 Wright , Triniti F 10 2015 X
240330 Yancey , Baylee F 10 2015 X
249264 Yates , Darius M 10 2015 X
274842 Young , Adara  F 9 2016 X/C
249040 Young , Kennedy F 11 2014 C
222429 Young , LaSharia F 11 2014 X
289098 Young , Tayshwan  M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Adams, Angela 
Aguayo, Rheana 
Alexander, Collin 
Ash, Kimberly 
Beld, Hannah 
Brown, Chris  
Burnett, Brooklyn 
Calhoun, Courtney 
Davis, Samantha  
Dejarnett, Ronyell 
Fulton, Dominick 
Hendrickson, Michael 
Hooper, Casandra 
Johnson, Alia 
Johnson, Marcus 
Kessinger, Lukas 
Lore, Jacey  
Marshall, Kenneth Logan
Montgomery, Alec 
Montgomery, Anakin 
Pack, Shyann 
Reinhardt, Kailee 
Robertson, Chrysiana 
Rodriguez, Victoria  
Salmon, Noah 
Seger, Olivia 
Shaffer, Austin 
Spencer, Hayden 
Thornsberry, Keeli 
Tucker, Allie 
Warren, Austin  

Varsity
Baseball

Aguilar, David 
Akbar, Jalil 
Blandford, Raymond  
Blaszczyk, Reed 
Bolling, Hunter 
Burk, Tyler 
Carnes, Dylan 
Cavanaugh, Matthew 
Cooper, Dawson 
Cowherd, Andrew 
Creech, Luke  
Curtsinger, Conner 
Downey, Bradley 
Downs, Nathan 
Durall, Bobby 
Garris, Payton 
Glass, Dallas 
Husband, Ryan 
Lynch, Tanner  
McCarthy, Trey 
McDonald, Noah 
Oyler, Nick 
Palummo, Nick 
Phillips, Bryce 
Phillips, Curtis  
Redmon, Tyler 

Rucker, Nick 
Schmeltz, Garrett 
Smith, Dalton 
Sorrell, Brennon 
Troklus, Jarrett 
Wilson, James  
Woods, Noah 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Tyler 
Beasley, Cashawn 
Bunzy, Malik 
Gray, Gerald 
Hill, Willie "Trey" 
Hudson, Logan 
Kinnebrew, Micah 
Mucker, Raymecko 
Osborne, Darius 
Pettiway, Darion  
Redmon, Tyler 
Robinson, Bryant J
Wallace, Jordan 
Wilson, Cyncer 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Burke, Brianna 
Burke, Savannah 
Bussey, Kimberly 
Combs, Makenna 
Dooley, Alyssa  
Evans, Dayja  
Finley, Caeley 
Gidron, Ronesha 
Halsell, Reaunna 
Ison, Brittney 
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Marcum, Riplee 
Mitchell, Perri 
Petit-  Frere, Niesha 
Price, Taylor  
Saunders, Amani  
Scott, T Lea 
Smith, Ariana  
Thompson, Dejah 
Wright, Triniti 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Alexander, Collin 
Ashley, Cameron 
Brown, Terry 
Burke, Joseph 
Cox, Clayton 
Cox, Clinton 
Duke, Hannah 
Duke, Noah 

Gowan, Brandon 
Hubbard, Travis 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Jupin, Trevor 
Keith, James 
Ketchum, Derrick 
Miller, Noah 
Raggard, Mark Daniel
Ravens, George 
Reed, Michael 
Riddle, William 
Scott, Hunter 
Taylor, Matthew 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Barnes, Samantha 
Bauer, Abigal 
Booth, Taylor  
Domeck, Ashley 
Duke, Hannah 
Durr, Alexis 
Ketchum, Jodie 
Logsdon, Brianna 
Lowe, Megan 
Nisbit, Olivia 
OHara, Brianna 
Payne, Katelynn 
Payne, Kayla 
Priddy, Lexi 
Rich, Sydeny 
Rowe, Faith 
Sivori, Bailey 
Trimble, Brittany 
Whobrey, Makayla 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Micheala  
Bolling, Hailey 
Bratcher, Emily  
Burke, Emily 
Cavanaugh, Loren  
Collie, Reegan 
Dyer, Kaila 
Ford, Destini 
Gaddie, Hazlee  
Hawks, Riley 
Henderson, Destiny  
Krebs, Alexis  
Loftis, Donasia 
Lovelace, Rodricka 
Maschenik, Olivia 
Nisbit, Olivia 
Oliver, Haley 
Richardson, Bailey 
Smith, Brooke 
Sondergeld, Braedyn 
Thompson, Ronicka  
Vincent, Olivia 

Witt, Mackenzie 
Young, Adara  
Young, Kennedy 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Joseph 
Adams, Kris 
Allen, Perrion 
Bailey, Keandre 
Baker, Kylen 
Beard, Rico 
Bishop, Shannon 
Box, Parker 
Bradley, Malik 
Bradley, Taylen 
Branch, Jakeveion 
Burke, Joe 
Catlett, Trent 
Cato, Brandon 
Childers, Mason 
Chilldress, Logan  
Downey, Bradley 
Elder, Nick 
Elliott, William 
Furman, Nastradamus 
Glass, Dallas 
Green, Derrion 
Hall, Dewayne 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Harris, Arrius 
Harrison, Treyvon 
Hertel, Trey 
Hopper, Michael  
Hughes, Jacob 
Kennison, David 
Kinnebrew, Aaron 
Kowadla, Christopher 
Lawrence, Garrett 
Lee, Tarik 
Lee, Tramel 
Logsdon, Sage 
Long, Jared  
McCarthy, Trey 
Meisenheimer, Matthew 
Moore, Austin 
Morrison, Kyle 
Moss, Aaron 
Mucker, Christian 
Mucker, Raymecko 
Niiccum, Jeff 
Parker, Jerimiah 
Porter, Ira 
Potts, Jeffery 
Pulliam, Dayon 
Ravens, George 
Ray, Shaun 
Reece, Scott 
Riedley, Logan 
Robinson, Bryant J
Robinson, Montae 
Ross, Kyle 
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Sheikh, Nasir 
Shephard, Korei 
Sodja, Romiaee 
Speaks, Edward 
Stith, Zach 
Sullivan, Preston  
Wallace, Jordan 
Washington, Bryson 
Webb, Carter 
White, Amir 
Wilcox, Trent 
Wilson, Carlos 
Yates, Darius 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Adams, Lafonda 
Arellano Marin, Xamena 
Bussey, Kimberly 
Cavins, Kyra  
Duncan, Jersey 
Dungey, Kalina 
Geraghty, Reilly 
Hibbs, Ashlyn  
Jackson, Aryian 
Jennings, Miyelle 
Lawrence, Mary 
Lewis, Jaylyn 
Mack, Kailynn 
Martin, Isabell 
Mellett, Georgia 
Reinhardt, Kailee 
Revell, Errionna 
Rodriguez, Chianne 
Saunders, Amani  
Smith, Wilmesha 
Thompson, Dejah 
Wright, Triniti 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Rebecca 
Baxter, Erin 
Berry, Kendall 
Box, Zoe 
Bratcher, Mackenzie 
Crum, Calysta 
Gorth, Madison 
Hatcher, Ashia 
Jones, Mariah 
Kaelin, Mallory 
King, Emily 
Logsdon, Brianna 
Lowe, Madison 
Luckett, Makenzie 
Manco, Jordan 
Muss, Shayla 
Seabolt, Breanna 
Sebastian, Madison 
Sullivan, Rosie 

Thompson, Dejah 
Watkins, Jenna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blaszczyk, Reed 
Bratcher, Jacob 
Cavanaugh, Matthew 
Creech, Luke  
Creech, Matthew 
Humphrey, Jake 
Oyler, Nick 
Schmeltz, Garrett 
Sorrell, Brennon 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Banta, Amber  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bakari, Abdirahman 
Bakari, Abdisamad  
Bennett, Marc 
Bernabe, Eduardo 
Bowman, Damien 
Caswell, Christopher 
Cleary, Patrick 
Eugene, Brandon 
Evans, Blake 
Evans, Donald  
Frech, Jon 
Gonzalez, Rayfel 
Green, Trent 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Hastings, Seth 
Husseini, Abdikadir 
Jones, Cameron 
Jones, Isaiah 
Kessinger, Lukas 
Kowadla, Christopher 
Martinez, Efrain 
Mayo, Roberto 
Miller, Brandon 
Perez, Adrian 
Riedley, Logan 
Shembari, Patrick 
Tucker, Ryan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arellano Marin, Xamena 
Blackburn, Andrea 
Bolton, Sarah 
Carter, Katelyn 
Coyle, Alicia 
Fryrear, Autumn 

Henry, Laina 
King, Emily 
Lowe, Madison 
Richards, Haleigh 
Samples, Jordan 
Schroeder, Emily 
Sebastian, Madison 
Slucher, Bailey 
Sparks, Taylor 
Tucker, Lindsay 
Watkins, Jenna 
Watson, Hannah 
Wrenn, Abagail 
Wrenn, Madisan 
Wright, Ava 
Yancey, Baylee 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Carnes, Dylan 
Coffee, Trevor  
Cunniham, Allen 
Edwards, Clay  
Holton, Max 
Kessinger, Lukas 
Troklus, Jarrett 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Stewart, Suzannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Coffee, Trevor  
Kittles, Kyle 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brackens, Ebony 
Coleman, Marissa 
Fox, Jenna 
Fryrear, Autumn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Kris 
Baker, Kylen 
Bell, Marcus  
Bernabe, Eduardo 
Brooks, Tyson 
Burns, Derrick  
Elder, Nick 
Elliott, William 
Eugene, Brandon 
Gardner, Deltjuan 
Green, Trent 

Grevious, Jeron  
Harris, Benico 
Hertel, Trey 
Hooper, Michael 
Johnson, Marcus 
Kinnebrew, Aaron 
Kraus, Raymond  
Lee, Tarik 
Lee, Tramel 
Mashack, Curtangelo 
May, Marquel 
Miller, Brandon 
Parker, Jerimiah 
Pulliam, Dayon 
Reece, Scott 
Simpson, Jacob  
Smith, Darrell 
Speaks, Edward 
Todd, Darius 
Washington, Bryson 
Young, Tayshwan  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Atkinson, Avai 
Blackburn, Andrea 
Boaz, Tiandra 
Bolling, Hailey 
Brown, Kierra 
Browning, Kelsie 
Carnell, Tayana 
Carter, Katelyn 
Dabney, Jada 
Devine, Kristen 
Henry, Laina 
Lai, Yu Han 
Magan, Sanan 
Nine, Ashley 
Nisbit, Olivia 
Oyler, Elizabeth 
Parrish, Shamari 
Schroeder, Emily 
Scott, T Lea 
Smith, Kayleigh 
Thornsberry, Keeli 
Watson, Hannah 
Yancey, Baylee 
Young, Adara  
Young, LaSharia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allgood, Gracie 
Aubry, McKenna 
Berryman, Olivia  
Bratcher, Mackenzie 
Burke, Brianna 
Burke, Savannah 
Canchola, Makayla 
Catlett, Laila 
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Crick, Hana 
Dunn, Chesney 
Findley, Ariel 
Foreman, Allison 
Fullerton, Rebecca  
Hack, Kyler 
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Lockwood, Emilee 
Marcum, Delaney 
Marcum, Riplee 
Martin, Isabell 
Mcduffie, Shelby 
Mitchell, Sarah 
Penick, Dominique 
Pepper, Morgan 
Richards, Hanah 
Strothoff, Kailey  
Strothoff, Kailey 
Taylor, Brie 
Thomas, Sadie 
White, Anna 

Varsity
Wrestling

Box, Joey 
Brockman, Curtis  
Childers, Mason 
Chilldress, Logan  
Davis, Graham 
Elliott, William 
Evans, Blake 
Evans, Donald  
Evans, Donovan 
Frech, Jeremiah 
Fries, Joseph 
Gonzalez, Rayfel 
Gravatte, Jacob  
Hooper, Sierra 
Huff, Jalen 
Hughes, Damien 
Rushing, William 
Shelton, Andrew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cunniham, Allen 
Edwards, Clay  
Eugene, Brandon 
Kraus, Raymond  
May, Marquel 
Simpson, Jacob  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brown, Kierra 
Browning, Kelsie 
Bynum, Myranda 
Dungey, Kalina 
Farris, Hailey 
Fullerton, Rebecca  
Scott, T Lea 
Watson, Hannah 
Young, LaSharia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aguilar, David 
Blandford, Raymond  
Blaszczyk, Reed 
Carnes, Dylan 
Cooper, Dawson 
Cox, Clayton 
Cox, Clinton 
Creech, Luke  
Glass, Dallas 
Graves, Gerald  
Haycraft, Cooper  
Humphrey, Wyatt 
Jones, Maurice  
Robinson, Garrett 
Sorrell, Brennon 
Troklus, Jarrett 
Wilson, James  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Eugene 
Anderson, Tyler 
Beasley, Cashawn 
Calloway, Marcus 
Fogle, Jacob  
Grevious, Jeron  
Johnson, Rajae 
Mucker, Raymecko 
Osborne, Darius 
Pettiway, Darion  
Redmon, Tyler 
Wallace, Jordan 
Wilson, Cyncer 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Burke, Brianna 
Burke, Savannah 
Bussey, Kimberly 
Combs, Makenna 
Dooley, Alyssa  
Evans, Dayja  
Finley, Caeley 
Gidron, Ronesha 
Halsell, Reaunna 

Ison, Brittney 
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Marcum, Riplee 
Price, Taylor  
Scott, T Lea 
Smith, Ariana  
Thompson, Dejah 
Wright, Triniti 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Alexander, Collin 
Ashley, Cameron 
Cox, Clayton 
Cox, Clinton 
Duke, Hannah 
Duke, Noah 
Johnson, Isaiah 
Jupin, Trevor 
Keith, James 
Ketchum, Derrick 
Miller, Noah 
Raggard, Mark Daniel
Ravens, George 
Reed, Michael 
Riddle, William 
Scott, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Barnes, Samantha 
Booth, Taylor  
Domeck, Ashley 
Duke, Hannah 
Ketchum, Jodie 
Logsdon, Brianna 
OHara, Brianna 
Payne, Katelynn 
Payne, Kayla 
Priddy, Lexi 
Rowe, Faith 
Sivori, Bailey 
Trimble, Brittany 
Whobrey, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Micheala  
Bratcher, Emily  
Burke, Emily 
Cavanaugh, Loren  
Collie, Reegan 
Dyer, Kaila 
Gaddie, Hazlee  
Hawks, Riley 
Henderson, Destiny  
Krebs, Alexis  
Lovelace, Rodricka 

Maschenik, Olivia 
Oliver, Haley 
Sondergeld, Braedyn 
Thompson, Ronicka  
Vincent, Olivia 
Witt, Mackenzie 
Young, Adara  

Junior Varsity
Football

Baker, Kylen 
Beard, Rico 
Bishop, Shannon 
Box, Parker 
Catlett, Trent 
Cato, Brandon 
Chilldress, Logan  
Elder, Nick 
Elliott, William 
Furman, Nastradamus 
Hall, Dewayne 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Harris, Arrius 
Harrison, Treyvon 
Hopper, Michael  
Kinnebrew, Aaron 
Lee, Tarik 
Lee, Tramel 
Logsdon, Sage 
McCarthy, Trey 
Moore, Austin 
Morrison, Kyle 
Moss, Aaron 
Mucker, Christian 
Mucker, Raymecko 
Niiccum, Jeff 
Porter, Ira 
Pulliam, Dayon 
Ravens, George 
Ray, Shaun 
Reece, Scott 
Riedley, Logan 
Ross, Kyle 
Sheikh, Nasir 
Shephard, Korei 
Speaks, Edward 
Wallace, Jordan 
Washington, Bryson 
Webb, Carter 
White, Amir 
Wilson, Carlos 
Yates, Darius 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baxter, Erin 
Berry, Kendall 
Bratcher, Mackenzie 
Crum, Calysta 
Gorth, Madison 
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Hatcher, Ashia 
Jones, Mariah 
Kaelin, Mallory 
King, Emily 
Logsdon, Brianna 
Lowe, Madison 
Luckett, Makenzie 
Manco, Jordan 
Muss, Shayla 
Sebastian, Madison 
Sullivan, Rosie 
Thompson, Dejah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bakari, Abdirahman 
Bakari, Abdisamad  
Bennett, Marc 
Bernabe, Eduardo 
Caswell, Christopher 
Cleary, Patrick 
Eugene, Brandon 
Evans, Blake 
Green, Trent 
Hardesty, Brandon 
Husseini, Abdikadir 
Jones, Cameron 
Jones, Isaiah 
Kessinger, Lukas 
Miller, Brandon 
Riedley, Logan 
Shembari, Patrick 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arellano Marin, Xamena 
Blackburn, Andrea 
Bolton, Sarah 
Carter, Katelyn 
Henry, Laina 
King, Emily 
Lowe, Madison 
Richards, Haleigh 
Samples, Jordan 
Schroeder, Emily 
Sebastian, Madison 
Slucher, Bailey 
Sparks, Taylor 
Tucker, Lindsay 
Wrenn, Abagail 
Wright, Ava 
Yancey, Baylee 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allgood, Gracie 
Aubry, McKenna 
Berryman, Olivia  
Bratcher, Mackenzie 
Burke, Brianna 
Burke, Savannah 
Canchola, Makayla 
Catlett, Laila 
Crick, Hana 
Dunn, Chesney 
Foreman, Allison 
Fullerton, Rebecca  
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Lockwood, Emilee 
Marcum, Delaney 
Marcum, Riplee 
Martin, Isabell 
Penick, Dominique 
Pepper, Morgan 
Richards, Hanah 
Thomas, Sadie 
White, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Box, Joey 
Brockman, Curtis  
Chilldress, Logan  
Davis, Graham 
Elliott, William 
Evans, Blake 
Evans, Donovan 
Frech, Jeremiah 
Fries, Joseph 
Gravatte, Jacob  
Hooper, Sierra 
Rushing, William 
Shelton, Andrew 

Freshman
Baseball

Blair, Chris  
Blandford, Raymond  
Cooper, Dawson 
Davis, Trey  
Gritton, Hunter  
Haycraft, Cooper  
King, Dawson 
Love, Sean  
Noel, Trevin 
Schockency, Jayvin 
Scott, Dylan 
Shirley, D 
Sorrell, Brennon 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Jaylen  
Beckman, Richie  
Brewer, Austin 
Bullard, Zhi yon 
Claney, Jeremy  
Crayton, Bryson 
Elliott, Kendrick  
Harris, Isaiah 
Hume, Jalen 
Hunt, Seante 
Jeffries, John 
Jones, Cameron 
Miller, Jake 
Missildine, Jacob 
Risen, Robert 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Dooley, Alyssa  
Evans, Dayja  
Finley, Caeley 
Gidron, Ronesha 
Ison, Brittney 
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Price, Taylor  
Smith, Ariana  

Freshman
Football

Bowling, Garrett 
Box, Joey 
Bullard, Zhi yon 
Burbridge, Miles  
Casey, Chase 
Elliot, Kendrick 
Frierson, Jabari 
Fries, Joseph 
Harlan, Jeremiah  
Hunt, Seante 
Johnson, John 
Knox, Jaden 
Mucker, Dayshawn 
Riddle, Jaylen 
Risen, Robert 
Shephard, Korei 
Smith, Darrell 
Smith, Jalen 
Sodja, Maurice 
Stinson, Jacob 
Taylot, Cody 
Thompson, Josh 

Freshman
Volleyball

Berryman, Olivia  
Bratcher, Mackenzie 
Catlett, Laila 
Crick, Hana 
Fullerton, Rebecca  
Jones, Mariah 
Knoertzer, Taylor 
Martin, Isabell 
Penick, Dominique 
White, Anna 


